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20. Cup der Sparkassenstiftung Erfurt im Skilauf

Gesamtwertung
U 8 ménnlich
1 Sander Kurt Grundschule 30 41 Pkt.
2 Wagner Gregor Grundschule 8 141
3 Kolarzik Linus Grundschule 21 35
4 Buchta Aleksej Aktivschule 30
5 Leinhos Emil Grundschule 30 28
6 Maciejewski Arvid Grundschule 30 23
7 Tragner Colin Grundschule 30 20
8 Schinkéthe Ben Grundschule 29 17
9 Wettig Johann-L. Grundschule 8 16
10 Schneider Paul Grundschule 30 16
11 Cyriax Julius Grundschule 30 14
12 Bachmann Emile Grundschule 30 12
13 Kihmel Florian Grundschule 8 11
14 Borold Colin Grundschule 34 10
15 Voit Felix Grundschule 8 9
16 ABmus Felix Grundschule 30 8
17 Wast Hannes Grundschule 8 7
18 Krausslach Luca Grundschule 8 6
19 Wiener Paul Grundschule 8 4
20 Gothling Erik Oskar Grundschule 30 3
21 Hotzel Lion Kennedyschule 3
U 8 weiblich
1 Mahl Luise Grundschule 8 46 Pkt.
2 Schindler Liv Grundschule 18 43
3 Orlik Alma Grundschule 8 41
4 Eisleb Reinhild Grundschule 30 34
5 Dusterhoft Florentine Grundschule 12 31
6 Schmidt-Langlotz Emma Grundschule 30 26
7 Vonhof Maria Grundschule 18 21
8 Gotzl Lilly Grundschule 19 18
9 Kunz Elisabeth Grundschule 8 15
10 Konschak Antonia Grundschule 8 14
11 Halfpap Nele Grundschule 12 14
12 Klee Mathilda Grundschule 30 13
13 Hérhold Mirja Grundschule 8 12
14 Stumpf Juna Grundschule 12 1
15 Rigo Anneliese Grundschule 30 10
16 Wolke Josephine Grundschule 30 9
17 Schmidt Hannah Grundschule 30 8
18 Fuhr Frances Grundschule 12 7
19 Wodlke Charlotte Grundschule 30 5
20 Hoyer Vanessa Grundschule 8 4
21 Séchling Nathalie Grundschule 8 3
21 Haage Lotte Grundschule 8 3
21 Dessel Greta Grundschule 30 3
21 Beinecke Sophia Grundschule 8 3
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U 10 méannlich

1 Trappe Konstantin Grundschule 8 44 Pkt.
2 Eisleb Rasmus Grundschule 30 43
3 Neumeister Gustav Grundschule 30 37
4 Kleinert Severin EvGrundschule 36
5 Grimm Lars Grundschule 12 30
6 Monch Magnus Grundschule 30 23
7 Sadlon Luca Grundschule 30 20
8 Teuber Franz Grundschule 30 20
9 Steinhoff Mio EvGrundschule 18
10 Cermann Konrad Grundschule 8 18
11 Leibnitz Felix Grundschule 30 16
12 Gniechwitz Francis Grundschule 30 16
13 Wolf Clemens Grundschule 19 15
14 Hunger Richard Grundschule 19 12
15 Neumeister Georg Grundschule 30 1
16 Schmalfull Malte Grundschule 30 10
17 Hesse Keke Grundschule 30 9
18 Gieldler Paul Grundschule 30 8
19 Casula Loris Grundschule 30 8
20 Mark Anton Grundschule 30 7
21 Marr Carl Grundschule 30 6
22 Springer Julian Grundschule 30 4
23 Lorenz Jannik Grundschule 30 3
24 Hoyer Lenny Grundschule 8 3
25 Habermann Yannik Grundschule 30 3
26 Schirm Luca Grundschule 8 3
27 Haage Paul Grundschule 8 3
28 Hotzel Jamie Kennedyschule 3
U 10 weiblich
1 Rauch Milena Grundschule 29 44 Pkt.
2 Steinhoff Luna EvGrundschule 40
3 Thost Merit Grundschule 30 23
4 Weil} Leonie Grundschule 30 23
5 Rauch Mathilda Grundschule 29 18
6 Bertoletti Luna Grundschule 30 16
7 Wagner Emilia Grundschule 30 15
8 Schrockenbach  Maya Grundschule 30 14
9 Dessel Liv Grundschule 30 13

U 12 méannlich

1 Henkel Aaron Grundschule 12 43 Pkt.
2 Konig Edgar A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium 42
3 Grimm Nils E.-Stein-Gymnasium 42
4 Hahn Levi Ev.Ratsgymnasium 41
5 Oschmann Hannes Ev.Ratsgymnasium 35
6 Oschmann Marten Ev.Ratsgymnasium 35
7 Sanno Malte Ev.Ratsgymnasium 30
8 Thost Claas Waldorfschule 30
9 Schindler Sven Grundschule 18 28
10 Tragner Marvin H.-Mann-Gymnasium 19
11 Dusterhoft Ferdinand Ev.Ratsgymnasium 17
11 Stuckrad Franz Grundschule 30 17
13 Hunger Anton Konigin-Luise-Gymnasium 14
14 Reinisch Jakob Gutenberggymnasium 10
15 Halfpap Nils Gutenberggymnasium 9
16 Brune Yannik Ko6nigin-Luise-Gymnasium 8
17 Schinkéthe Colin H.-Mann-Gymnasium 7
18 Gotzl Julius Ev.Ratsgymnasium 6
19 Ingendorf Elias Ko6nigin-Luise-Gymnasium 5
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U 12 weiblich
1 Schellerer
2 Eisleb
3 Neumeister
4 Wagner

U 14 méannlich
1 Wiegand
2 Wache
3 Grliner
4 Schlitter
5 Wache
6 Waldheim
7 Cermann
8 Konig
9 Hutt

U 14 weiblich
1 Zimmermann
2 Trappe
3 Sander
4 Monrad-Krohn
5 Manhl
6 Reinisch
7 Steinhoff
8 Reymann
9 Leinhos
10 Monch
11 Burkhardt
12 Tobias

U 16 méannlich
1 Rupprecht
2 Monrad-Krohn
3 Trappe
4 Glndel
5 Adaschkiewitz

U 16 weiblich
1 Sander
2 Schreiber
3 Wiegand
4 Kind

U 18 méannlich
1 Gindel
2 Zimmermann
3 Degenhardt
4 Lauinger

U 18 weiblich
1 Kuppermann
2 Schreiber
3 Stiehler
4 Tveite
5 Sanno
6 Soéhn

Kara
Rena
Frida
Eva

Robert
Friedrich
Linus
Till
Vincent
Theo
Daniel
Valentin
Robin

Luise
Hannah
Mathilda
Sofie
Magdalena
Hannah
Lola
Anne
Emma
Frederike
Antonia
Julia

Johan
Lukas
Marius
Konrad
Cedrik

Karla
Fenja
Milena
Frieda

Anton

Hauke
Justus
Niklas

Elise
Maren
Annik
Nina
Therese
Lisa

Montessorischule
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
Grundschule 8

A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Gutenberggymnasium
Ko6nigin-Luise-Gymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
Gutenberggymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Heinrich-Hertz-Gymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium

Ev.Ratsgymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
Gutenberggymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
Konigin-Luise-Gymnasium

Ev.Ratsgymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium

E.-Stein-Gymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium

E.-Stein-Gymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
Waldorfschule
E.-Stein-Gymnasium

E.-Stein-Gymnasium
H.-Mann-Gymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
A.-Schweitzer-Gymnasium
Ev.Ratsgymnasium
E.-Stein-Gymnasium
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40
23
18

46
42
40
38
37
34
18
15
12

46
44
43
38
37
34
30
29
27
16
14
10

46
43
41
20
18

49
40
41
18

40
38
23
20

49
46
36
20
17
17
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